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TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE 

2024-2025 

 

ENROLLMENT FEE   

New student $100 Non-refundable, per student, due with application. 

Continuously enrolled student $ 50* Non-refundable, per student. Annual student 

commitment fee will be billed to the FACTS account 

in March. *Fee increases to $150 after March 1. 

NEW FAMILY FEE $650 One-time fee assessed per family in addition to 

enrollment fee. 

ELEMENTARY ATHLETIC FEE $140-200 Non-refundable. Per student, per sport. Due upon 

making the team. 

JH/SH ATHLETIC FEE $200 Non-refundable. Per student, per sport. Due upon 

making the team. 

PER STUDENT ASSESSMENT FEE $420 for K–3 

$560 for 4–6 

$920 for 7–12 

Assessed yearly, according to grade levels as noted, 

for use of CCS technology (hardware & software), 

student activities, yearbook, and various other items 

& activities. 

WITHDRAWAL FEE $2,550 Assessed per student for any withdrawal after the 

continuous enrollment deadline of March 1, or after 

new student enrollment. 

 

TUITION 

 A multi-child tuition discount of $1,000 is offered to families with two or more full-time students.  
Each additional student will add $1,000 to the discount. 

 Interest-free monthly, semester, or annual tuition payments are administered through FACTS 
Tuition Management Company. 

 Twelve-month payment plan starts in June 2024. Payments are due in full by May 2025. 

 A FACTS agreement must be completed upon student acceptance. 
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TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE 

2024-2025 

 

PAYMENT OPTIONS THROUGH FACTS 

 
12 monthly payments 
due the 5th or 20th day 
of June through May 

2 semester payments 
due the 20th of August 

and January 

1 annual payment  
due the 20th of August 

Grades 7–12 $1,040 $6,240 $12,480 

Kindergarten–Grade 6 $899 $5,390 $10,780 

½ Day Kindergarten $560 $3,360 $6,720 

SCHEDULE & FACTS PAYMENT OPTIONS for  

PRESCHOOL (3-year-olds) and PREKINDERGARTEN (4-year-olds) 

 12 monthly payments 
due the 5th or 20th day 
of June through May 

2 semester payments 
due the 20th of August 

and January 

1 annual payment  
due the 20th of August 

PREKINDERGARTEN OFFERINGS (4-year-olds) 

Monday through Friday 

Full day, 8:15–3:15 
$882 $5,290 $10,580 

Monday through Friday 

Half day, 8:15–12:00 
$560 $3,360 $6,720 

Monday, Wednesday, Friday 

Full day, 8:15–3:15 
$560 $3,360 $6,720 

Monday, Wednesday, Friday 

Half day, 8:15–12:00 
$365 $2,190 $4,380 

PRESCHOOL OFFERINGS (3-year-olds) 

Tuesday and Thursday 

Full day, 8:15–3:15 
$397 $2,380 $4,760 

Tuesday and Thursday 

Half day, 8:15–12:00 
$309 $1,850 $3,700 

 


